Sr. No.

10

TAT Subject

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Medium

Guijarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Application Number

SGV118000397

SGV118001754

SGV118000091

SGV118002259

SGV118002078

SGV118005045

SGV118004450

SGV118002747

SGV118001255

SGV118001545

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

ROHITKUMAR HIMATBHAI PATEL

SURENDRASINH BHIKHAJI RATHOD

VISHALKUMAR LAXMANBHAI JOSHI

CHAUHAN SANGITABEN GANDABHAI

JITESH NATHABHAI SORATHIYA

VAIBHAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL

RINKUBEN BABUBHAI PATEL

KIRITKUMAR DURLABHJIBHAI PARMAR

NARESHBHAI MADHABHAI PATEL

MUKESHKUMAR VALLABHBHAI SOLANKI

Candidate
Category

EWS

General

EWS

General

SC

General

General

SEBC

EWS

General

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

IS PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

17/12/2019 16:20:49

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Total Merit

74.0436

73.1296

72.8078

71.8414

71.7996

71.7412

71.4885

71.2226

71.1984

70.9299

Merit No

10



Sr. No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TAT Subject

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Yoga Health and
Physical
Education

Medium

Guijarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Application Number

SGV118001520

SGV118002044

SGV118004499

SGV118000813

SGV118001399

SGV118003769

SGV118004846

SGV118004134

SGV118003893

SGV118003278

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

VIBHUTIBEN RAMCHANDBHAI AGRAVAT

NILAMBAHEN DHIRAJLAL SUTARIYA

NAIYA RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

NARAHARIPRASAD HARESHBHAI SADHU

VINODKUMAR NATHALAL ACHARYA

PRAVINKUMAR VASANTKUMAR RATHOD

SUNILKUMAR JASHVANTLAL RAVAL

JAYSHRIBEN MOTIBHAI PATEL

AJAYKUMAR SHANTUBHAI VASAVA

KIRANKUMAR AKABHAI CHAUDHARI

Candidate
Category

SEBC

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

IS PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

17/12/2019 16:20:49

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Total Merit

70.7265

68.9186

69.0508

68.8343

68.4143

68.0100

70.7298

66.7611

65.5116

64.8791

Merit No

12

18

14

19

24

33

11

49

70

81



