Provisional Merit List 2019

17/12/2019 16:20:49

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Medium	Application Number	Candidate Name	Candidate Category	Is Serviceman	IS PH	Gender	Total Merit	Merit No
1	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118000397	ROHITKUMAR HIMATBHAI PATEL	EWS	No	No	Male	74.0436	1
2	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118001754	SURENDRASINH BHIKHAJI RATHOD	General	No	No	Male	73.1296	2
3	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118000091	VISHALKUMAR LAXMANBHAI JOSHI	EWS	No	No	Male	72.8078	3
4	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118002259	CHAUHAN SANGITABEN GANDABHAI	General	No	No	Female	71.8414	4
5	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118002078	JITESH NATHABHAI SORATHIYA	SC	No	No	Male	71.7996	5
6	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118005045	VAIBHAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL	General	No	No	Male	71.7412	6
7	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118004450	RINKUBEN BABUBHAI PATEL	General	No	No	Female	71.4885	7
8	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118002747	KIRITKUMAR DURLABHJIBHAI PARMAR	SEBC	No	No	Male	71.2226	8
9	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118001255	NARESHBHAI MADHABHAI PATEL	EWS	No	No	Male	71.1984	9
10	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118001545	MUKESHKUMAR VALLABHBHAI SOLANKI	General	No	No	Male	70.9299	10

Provisional Merit List 2019

17/12/2019 16:20:49

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Medium	Application Number	Candidate Name	Candidate Category	Is Serviceman	IS PH	Gender	Total Merit	Merit No
11	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118001520	VIBHUTIBEN RAMCHANDBHAI AGRAVAT	SEBC	No	No	Female	70.7265	12
12	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118002044	NILAMBAHEN DHIRAJLAL SUTARIYA	General	No	No	Female	68.9186	18
13	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118004499	NAIYA RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI	SC	No	No	Male	69.0508	14
14	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118000813	NARAHARIPRASAD HARESHBHAI SADHU	SC	No	No	Male	68.8343	19
15	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118001399	VINODKUMAR NATHALAL ACHARYA	SC	No	No	Male	68.4143	24
16	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118003769	PRAVINKUMAR VASANTKUMAR RATHOD	SC	No	No	Male	68.0100	33
17	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118004846	SUNILKUMAR JASHVANTLAL RAVAL	ST	No	No	Male	70.7298	11
18	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118004134	JAYSHRIBEN MOTIBHAI PATEL	ST	No	No	Female	66.7611	49
19	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118003893	AJAYKUMAR SHANTUBHAI VASAVA	ST	No	No	Male	65.5116	70
20	Yoga Health and Physical Education	Gujarati	SGV118003278	KIRANKUMAR AKABHAI CHAUDHARI	ST	No	No	Male	64.8791	81